AMC: Sweetening Your Life
1
Chocolate Storage Tank
Instruction Manual
AMC-ST100
AMC SYSTEM TECHNOLOGYUSA,INC.
AMC: Sweetening Your Life
2

(kg)
Rotatio
n Rate
(r/min)
Package
size(mm)
Packag
e
Weight
(kg)
AMC-STT00 100 0.37 3 (Φ)700*1250 150
24
900*900*1
450
250
AMC-ST200 200 1.1 4 (Φ)800*1250 180 1000*1000
*1450
280
AMC-ST300 300 1.1 4 (Φ)900*1250 200 1100*1100
*1450
300
AMC-ST500 500 1.5 4 (Φ)1000*1380 600 1200*1200
*1580
700
AMC-ST1000 1000 2.2 4 (Φ)1220*1850 1000 1420*1420
*2050
1150
AMC-ST2000 2000 3 6 (Φ)1400*2500 1500 1600*1600
*2700
1650
AMC-ST3000 3000 5.5 6 (Φ)1700*2500 2000 1900*190
0*2700
2150
AMC: Sweetening Your Life
3
AMC-ST5000 5000 7.5 6 (Φ)2000*2710 3000 2200*220
0*2910
3150
2. Structural Characteristics and Operational Principles
2.1 Main Structure